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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 1 Women, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older
2014-05-03 - 9:00 Results
Top Times "Poland" 54.95 WILK, Katarzyna 00106 Budapest (HUN) 2010-08-10
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. TCHORZ, Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 57.11 757 27.53 29.58
2. DOWGIERT, Anna 90 WKS Slask Wroclaw 57.81 730 27.65 30.16
3. URBANCZYK, Aleksandra 87 AZS UL Pl Lodz 58.34 710 27.34 31.00
4. PETRYKA, Nikola SWR 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.75 696 28.59 30.16
5. JANICZEK, Joanna SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 59.27 678 28.62 30.65
6. DYRDA, Karolina SWR 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.48 670 28.27 31.21
7. PODLEWSKA, Miriam SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:00.14 649 28.87 31.27
8. HACZKIEWICZ, Paulina SWR 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.34 642 29.13 31.21
9. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.38 641 28.62 31.76

10. SPROSKA, Magdalena 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:00.51 637 28.84 31.67
11. ZACHOSZCZ, Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:00.85 626 29.85 31.00
12. GRUSZCZYNSKA, Aleksandra SO98 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:00.99 622 28.51 32.48
13. HARAF, Iga SWR 95 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:01.32 612 29.28 32.04
14. TOMALA, Aleksandra SR 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:01.41 609 29.72 31.69
15. ILCEWICZ, Edyta 96 Uks Victoria Jozefow 1:01.98 592 29.74 32.24
16. POZAROWSZCZYK, Beata 91 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.99 592 29.63 32.36
17. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.08 590 29.69 32.39
18. SADOWSKA, Klaudia 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.11 589 29.68 32.43
19. ZROBEK, Natalia 99 UKS 190 Lodz 1:02.23 585 29.85 32.38
20. SZKARLAT, Julia SWR 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.44 579 30.27 32.17
21. MACIUCH, Karolina 96 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:02.63 574 30.44 32.19
22. CZAJA, Barbara 99 KS Gornik Radlin 1:02.89 567 30.21 32.68
23. STASINOWSKA, Katarzyna 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 1:02.98 565 30.23 32.75
24. WIKIEL, Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:03.08 562 31.05 32.03
25. KRUSZCZYNSKA, Julia 99 Ruch Grudziadz 1:03.11 561 30.20 32.91
26. BRONEK, Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:03.30 556 30.09 33.21
27. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:03.47 552 29.97 33.50
28. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:03.58 549 30.55 33.03

KAMINSKA, Joanna 94 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:03.58 549 30.30 33.28
30. POKRYWKA, Karolina 98 UKS 190 Lodz 1:03.88 541 30.12 33.76
31. KAMIENIARZ, Weronika 99 KS Gornik Radlin 1:04.41 528 30.78 33.63
32. SKORUPA, Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:04.58 524 31.57 33.01
33. FILIPKOWSKA, Dominika 99 MKS "Ros" Pisz 1:04.74 520 30.76 33.98
34. NAWARYNSKA, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:05.11 511 31.24 33.87
35. WOLOSZYN, Sonia SOc 95 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:05.43 504 31.49 33.94
36. SLIWINSKA, Kalina 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.52 501 31.59 33.93
37. SZAFRANSKA, Julia SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:05.54 501 31.23 34.31
38. JUNAK, Nikola 00 Delfin Lodz 1:05.68 498 31.19 34.49
39. NIEMCZYCKA, Julia 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.85 494 31.57 34.28
40. WALEK, Julia 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:06.02 490 31.27 34.75
41. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:06.24 485 31.49 34.75
42. LIGENZA, Oliwia 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:06.48 480 32.02 34.46
43. MACHNIK, Monika 97 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:06.49 480 32.09 34.40
44. ADAMSKA, Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:06.50 480 31.92 34.58
45. RYBINSKA, Marcelina 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.23 464 31.91 35.32
46. HALAT, Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 1:08.03 448 31.78 36.25
47. KIERZEK, Wiktoria 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:08.12 446 32.79 35.33
48. GAJTKOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:09.54 419 33.21 36.33
49. ZABLOCKA, Zuzanna 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:09.85 414 33.62 36.23
50. PIPCZYNSKA, Kamila 00 Uks Victoria Jozefow 1:10.20 408 33.22 36.98
51. WILISOWSKA, Julia 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:12.79 366 35.26 37.53
52. PIOTROWSKA, Nicole 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:13.02 362 33.40 39.62
53. STYPINSKI, Ewa 00 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:19.38 282 36.22 43.16

DNS OLCZAK, Mirella 93 AZS Warsaw
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 1, Women, 100m Freestyle

19 - 23 years

1. TCHORZ, Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 57.11 757 27.53 29.58
2. ZACHOSZCZ, Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:00.85 626 29.85 31.00
3. HARAF, Iga SWR 95 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:01.32 612 29.28 32.04
4. POZAROWSZCZYK, Beata 91 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.99 592 29.63 32.36
5. STASINOWSKA, Katarzyna 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 1:02.98 565 30.23 32.75
6. WIKIEL, Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:03.08 562 31.05 32.03
7. KAMINSKA, Joanna 94 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:03.58 549 30.30 33.28
8. WOLOSZYN, Sonia SOc 95 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:05.43 504 31.49 33.94

DNS OLCZAK, Mirella 93 AZS Warsaw

17 - 18 years

1. PETRYKA, Nikola SWR 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.75 696 28.59 30.16
2. JANICZEK, Joanna SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 59.27 678 28.62 30.65
3. DYRDA, Karolina SWR 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.48 670 28.27 31.21
4. PODLEWSKA, Miriam SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:00.14 649 28.87 31.27
5. HACZKIEWICZ, Paulina SWR 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.34 642 29.13 31.21
6. SPROSKA, Magdalena 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:00.51 637 28.84 31.67
7. TOMALA, Aleksandra SR 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:01.41 609 29.72 31.69
8. ILCEWICZ, Edyta 96 Uks Victoria Jozefow 1:01.98 592 29.74 32.24
9. MACIUCH, Karolina 96 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:02.63 574 30.44 32.19

10. NAWARYNSKA, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:05.11 511 31.24 33.87
11. MACHNIK, Monika 97 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:06.49 480 32.09 34.40

16 years

1. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.38 641 28.62 31.76
2. GRUSZCZYNSKA, Aleksandra SO98 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:00.99 622 28.51 32.48
3. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.08 590 29.69 32.39
4. SZKARLAT, Julia SWR 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.44 579 30.27 32.17
5. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:03.47 552 29.97 33.50
6. POKRYWKA, Karolina 98 UKS 190 Lodz 1:03.88 541 30.12 33.76

15 years

1. SADOWSKA, Klaudia 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.11 589 29.68 32.43
2. ZROBEK, Natalia 99 UKS 190 Lodz 1:02.23 585 29.85 32.38
3. CZAJA, Barbara 99 KS Gornik Radlin 1:02.89 567 30.21 32.68
4. KRUSZCZYNSKA, Julia 99 Ruch Grudziadz 1:03.11 561 30.20 32.91
5. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:03.58 549 30.55 33.03
6. KAMIENIARZ, Weronika 99 KS Gornik Radlin 1:04.41 528 30.78 33.63
7. SKORUPA, Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:04.58 524 31.57 33.01
8. FILIPKOWSKA, Dominika 99 MKS "Ros" Pisz 1:04.74 520 30.76 33.98
9. NIEMCZYCKA, Julia 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.85 494 31.57 34.28

10. WALEK, Julia 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:06.02 490 31.27 34.75
11. RYBINSKA, Marcelina 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.23 464 31.91 35.32
12. HALAT, Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 1:08.03 448 31.78 36.25
13. KIERZEK, Wiktoria 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:08.12 446 32.79 35.33
14. ZABLOCKA, Zuzanna 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:09.85 414 33.62 36.23
15. PIOTROWSKA, Nicole 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:13.02 362 33.40 39.62

14 years

1. BRONEK, Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:03.30 556 30.09 33.21
2. SLIWINSKA, Kalina 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.52 501 31.59 33.93
3. SZAFRANSKA, Julia SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:05.54 501 31.23 34.31
4. JUNAK, Nikola 00 Delfin Lodz 1:05.68 498 31.19 34.49
5. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:06.24 485 31.49 34.75
6. LIGENZA, Oliwia 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:06.48 480 32.02 34.46
7. ADAMSKA, Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:06.50 480 31.92 34.58
8. GAJTKOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:09.54 419 33.21 36.33
9. PIPCZYNSKA, Kamila 00 Uks Victoria Jozefow 1:10.20 408 33.22 36.98
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 1, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

10. WILISOWSKA, Julia 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:12.79 366 35.26 37.53
11. STYPINSKI, Ewa 00 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:19.38 282 36.22 43.16


